PRICING GUIDE 2025
4 BABY/TODDLER CLOTHING

Jov're

IT

Clothing brands include the following but are not limited to:

Major Leagues World Series

Athletic Works Abercrombie Boutiques

Carter’s Aeropostle Chantilly Place
Champion Adidas Flowers by Zoe
Cherokee Children’s Place Juicy Couture
Circo Disney North Face
Crocs Gap Patagonia
Danskin Guess
Faded Glory Gymboree
Garanimals Hartstrings
Genuine Kids Hurley
Koala Kids J Crew
Old Navy LL Bean
OshKosh Nike

Polo

Stride Rite

Under Armour

** All clothing must be freshly cleaned. Items should be free from stains, odors, rips, or tears. Clothing
should not have missing buttons, broken zippers, or damaged fasteners. Fabric should be in good
wearable condition (not overly worn, faded, or stretched out).

Consider selling your used items at % to 1/3 of the retail price and brand new items at % of retail price.
The following is a reference to assist you on pricing your apparel items.

*These items sell better when sold in lots.

Clothing Item Major Leagues World Series

*Onesie —short sleeve
*Onesie long sleeve

*Rompers
*Sleep Sacks
Layettes
Sleepers
Snow Suits

$1.00 - $2.00
$1.00 - $3.00
$1.00 - $2.00
$1.00 - $3.00
$2.00 - $3.00
$2.00 - $3.00
$3.00 -$5.00

$2.00 - $4.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$6.00 - $8.00

$4.00 +
$6.00 +
$6.00 +
$7.00 +
$7.00 +
$7.00 +
$9.00 +



*Camis
*T-shirts
Long sleeve
Polo

Dress shirts
Sweaters
Sweatshirts

Leggings
Shorts

Skirts

Jeans
Overalls
Casual pants
Capri’s
Sweatpants
Dress pants

Sundresses
Casual dresses
Holiday dresses

Jean jacket
Vest
Raincoat
Dress coat
Winter coat
Snow pants

*Sleepers
Pajama sets
Nightgowns
Slippers
Bathrobe

Sneakers
Sandals
Dress shoes
Boots

Costumes

$1.00 - $2.00
$1.00 - $2.00
$2.00 - $3.00
$2.00 - $4.00
$2.00 - $4.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$3.00 - $5.00

$2.00 - $3.00
$2.00 - $3.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$2.00 - $3.00
$2.00 - $3.00
$2.00 - $4.00
$4.00 - $6.00

$2.00 - $5.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$6.00 - $8.00

$3.00 - $5.00
$2.00 - $4.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$8.00 - $12.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$3.00 - $5.00

$2.00 - $4.00
$2.00 - $4.00
$2.00 - $3.00
$1.00 - $2.00
$3.00 - $5.00

$1.00 - $3.00
$1.00 - $3.00
$2.00 - $4.00
$2.00 - $4.00

$2.00 - $4.00

$3.00 - $5.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$5.00 - $6.00
$5.00 - $6.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$5.00 - $7.00

$3.00 - $5.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$7.00 - $9.00

$5.00 - $7.00
$7.00 - $9.00
$9.00 - $11.00

$6.00 - $8.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$6.00 - $8.00
$13.00 - $15.00
$8.00 - $10.00
$6.00 - $8.00

$5.00 - $7.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$4.00 - $5.00
$3.00 - $4.00
$5.00 - $7.00

$3.00 - $5.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$4.00 - $6.00

$5.00 - $7.00

$6.00 +
$6.00 +
$6.00 +
$7.00 +
$7.00 +
$8.00 +
$8.00 +

$6.00 +
$6.00 +
$8.00 +
$8.00 +
$8.00 +
$6.00 +
$6.00 +
$7.00 +
$10.00 +

$8.00 +
$10.00 +
$12.00 +

$9.00 +
$8.00 +
$9.00 +
$16.00 +
$11.00 +
$9.00 +

$8.00 +
$8.00 +
$6.00 +
S5.00 +
$8.00 +

$6.00 +
$6.00 +
$7.00 +
$7.00 +

$8.00 +



*Hair accessories
*Hats & Gloves
Baseball Hats
Belts

Ties

$1.00 - $3.00 +
$1.00 - $2.00
$1.00 - $2.00
$1.00 - $2.00
$1.00 - $2.00

$2.00 - $3.00
$3.00 - $4.00
$2.00 - $3.00
$2.00 - $3.00

$3.00 +
$5.00 +
$3.00 +
$3.00 +



