PRICING GUIDE 2025

4 BABY/TODDLER CLOTHING

Clothing brands include the following but are not limited to:

Minor Leagues	Major Leagues	World Series
Athletic Works	Abercrombie	Boutiques
Carter's	Aeropostle	Chantilly Place
Champion	Adidas	Flowers by Zoe
Cherokee	Children's Place	Juicy Couture
Circo	Disney	North Face
Crocs	Gap	Patagonia
Danskin	Guess	
Faded Glory	Gymboree	
Garanimals	Hartstrings	
Genuine Kids	Hurley	
Koala Kids	J Crew	
Old Navy	LL Bean	
OshKosh	Nike	
	Polo	
	Stride Rite	
	Under Armour	

^{**} All clothing must be freshly cleaned. Items should be free from stains, odors, rips, or tears. Clothing should not have missing buttons, broken zippers, or damaged fasteners. Fabric should be in good wearable condition (not overly worn, faded, or stretched out).

Consider selling your used items at ¼ to 1/3 of the retail price and brand new items at ½ of retail price.

The following is a reference to assist you on pricing your apparel items.

^{*}These items sell better when sold in lots.

Clothing Item	Minor Leagues	Major Leagues	World Series
INFANT CLOTHING			
*Onesie –short sleeve	\$1.00 - \$2.00	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$4.00 +
*Onesie long sleeve	\$1.00 - \$3.00	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 +
*Rompers	\$1.00 - \$2.00	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 +
*Sleep Sacks	\$1.00 - \$3.00	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Layettes	\$2.00 - \$3.00	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Sleepers	\$2.00 - \$3.00	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Snow Suits	\$3.00 -\$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +



*Camis	\$1.00 - \$2.00	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 +
*T-shirts	\$1.00 - \$2.00	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 +
Long sleeve	\$2.00 - \$3.00	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 +
Polo	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Dress shirts	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Sweaters	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Sweatshirts	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
	, ,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	12.22
BOTTOMS			
Leggings	\$2.00 - \$3.00	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 +
Shorts	\$2.00 - \$3.00	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 +
Skirts	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Jeans	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Overalls	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Casual pants	\$2.00 - \$3.00	\$3.00 - \$7.00	\$6.00 +
Capri's	\$2.00 - \$3.00	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 +
	\$2.00 - \$3.00		·
Sweatpants		\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Dress pants	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 - \$9.00	\$10.00 +
DRESSES	4 4	4	40.00
Sundresses	\$2.00 - \$5.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Casual dresses	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 - \$9.00	\$10.00 +
Holiday dresses	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 - \$11.00	\$12.00 +
OUTERWEAR			
Jean jacket	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
Vest	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Raincoat	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
Dress coat	\$8.00 - \$12.00	\$13.00 - \$15.00	\$16.00 +
Winter coat	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Snow pants	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
PAJAMAS			
*Sleepers	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Pajama sets	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Nightgowns	\$2.00 - \$3.00	\$4.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 +
Slippers	\$1.00 - \$2.00	\$3.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 +
Bathrobe	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Sneakers	\$1.00 - \$3.00	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 +
Sandals	\$1.00 - \$3.00	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 +
Dress shoes	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Boots	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Costumes	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
	,,	,	7

*Hair accessories	\$1.00 - \$3.00 +		
*Hats & Gloves	\$1.00 - \$2.00	\$2.00 - \$3.00	\$3.00 +
Baseball Hats	\$1.00 - \$2.00	\$3.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 +
Belts	\$1.00 - \$2.00	\$2.00 - \$3.00	\$3.00 +
Ties	\$1.00 - \$2.00	\$2.00 - \$3.00	\$3.00 +